
MEMBERS Division (Representing)
Ashley Tejada A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu
Karina Esteban A.S. as.exec.vp@sdsu.edu
Shawki Moore A.S. as.vp.ext@sdsu.edu
Austin Barber A.S. as.vp.fin@sdsu.edu
Jennifer Schenkenfelder A.S. as.vp.univ@sdsu.edu
Stephen Jackson A.S.
Alexia Oduro A.S.
Carlos Fitch IVC
Erika Gutierrez IVC

Amanda Fuller Senate Designee afuller@sdsu.edu
David Ely Faculty ely@sdsu.edu
Savanna Schuermann Faculty sschuermann@sdsu.edu
Mary Anne Kremicki Academic Affairs mkremicki@sdsu.ed Mikhail Portnoy mportnoy@sdsu.edu
Rashmi Praba Student Affairs rpraba@sdsu.edu Dorian Diaz del Castillo dorian.diaz@sdsu.edu
Hala Madanat Research & Innovation hmadanat@sdsu.edu Mark Reed mreed@sdsu.edu
T'Ante Sims Business & Financial Affairs tsims@sdsu.edu Chair of Committee
Mark Bruno Staff

Samantha Almenanza B&F - no vote salmenanza@sdsu.edu

VICE PRESIDENTS

COMMITTEE SUPPORT STAFF

Adrienne Vargas
Luke Wood
Hector Ochoa
Agnes Wong Nickerson

GUESTS/OTHERS
Crystal Little
Beth Warrem
Janice Dils
Giselle Luevanos
Matias Farre
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Mark Wheeler
Maribel Madero

as of 10/1/2021
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